Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 5 October 2022 at 1:56 pm.

Horse

Aheadofhistime
Aidensfield
Akahata

Alburg

Alligator Blood
Ambitious Prince
Anamoe

At Witz End
Barade

Benaud

Berkeley Square
Best Of Bordeaux
Biometric

Black Sail
Bradman
Brigantine
Brown Thomas
Burgunder

C'est Magique
Callsign Mav
Cardinal Gem
Character

Chill With Tegjay
Classy Jaybee
Confessed
Confessed
Cotehele

Dashing Legend
Decent Raine
Desert Icon
Different Strokes
Divine Diosa
Dream Runner
Drive A Deel
Earthquake
Express Pass
ExtraMile
Frederick The Dane
Galgani
Gentleman Roy
Girls Are Ready
Grace And Harmony
Hasabro
Honeycreeper
Hope In Y our Heart
Howl

| Wish | Win

I'm aLegend
Indictment
Ingratiating

Date

7 Oct
8 Oct
5 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
6 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
6 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Port Macquarie #5
Eagle Farm #9
Canterbury Park #6
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #7

Port Macquarie #7
Caulfield #7

Port Macquarie #6
Eagle Farm #6
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #4
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #2
Hawera#3

Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #6
Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #10
Sunshine Coast #1
Eagle Farm #10
Royal Randwick #8
Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #2
Cranbourne #7
Canberra #8

Eagle Farm #4

Ayr #2

Caulfield #6
Morphettville #7
Eagle Farm #9
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #9
Canberra#8

Royal Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #10
Townsville #4
Caulfield #6

Score/
Starts
211
94
5/1
2/1
83/20
2/1
134/26
6/3
13/5
22/4
6/3
26/7
8/4
1717
713
17/4

42/8
14/6
6/3
31
2/1
6/3
4/2
4/2
5/1
11/3
15/5
4/2
4/2
6/3
31
49/13

Barrier Fred
Factor
13 0.5
4 -7.3
12 0.4
1 -5.3
5
2 -54
3 -04
7 -2.9
1 -21
8 2.8
7 -04
6 -1.8
8 0.0
1 -6.5
5 0.7
4
6 -24
11 -5.0
1 0.8
11 0.4
12 -5.4
8 -3.2
5 -1.6
9 0.8
8 0.1
17 -15
9 -0.8
8 -35
5 -2.4
1 31
10 -34
4 -2.8
14 0.8
4
6
4 -3.2
6 -15
5 -2.1
9 18
4 -0.8
7 -3.6
1 25
9 -4.8
6 -0.7
7 0.8
6
13 -1.2
14 16
7 13
7

Months
Idle
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Value

9.0
7.4
11.0

14.4
9.2
9.6

9.5

125
104

104
9.8

9.0
10.0
10.2

6.5

9.8
10.6

12.8
57

9.0
10.2

9.0

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Mayrose
Merchant Boss
Merlin's Charm
Military Expert
Miss Gobcain
Miss Quoted
Mo'unga

More Prophets
Mr Mozart
Nanagui
Navajo Peak
Nettuno

Never Talk

No Surrender
Noname Lane
Opa Ridge
Our Candidate
Paulele

Pink Ivory
Pinstriped

Port Albert
Quality Time
Queen Of The Ball
Ranger

Rich Gina
Rocha Clock
Roots

Saracen Knight
Seat Of Power
Second Slip
Sedition

Seven Y ear Reward
Shamrock Lu
Sharp 'n' Smart
Silent Impact
Smooth Esprit
Sparkup
Stardome
Swagger

Sweet Ride
Swelter Magic
The Doctor's Son
Tijuana
Tonneofgrit
Triple Missile
Troach

Turn On The Charm
Uncle Bryn
Unique Artist
Verbek

Date

8 Oct
8 Oct
5 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
6 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
5 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville #5
Sae#7

Caulfield #9
Cranbourne #7
York #7

Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #3

Royal Randwick #3
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #5
Cranbourne #8
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #6
Port Macquarie #7
Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #9
Cranbourne #4

Port Macquarie #7
Caulfield #6
Matamata #3
Morphettville #10
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #6
Caulfield #4
Canterbury Park #8
Cloncurry #5

Eagle Farm #9
Royal Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #3
Royal Randwick #1
Morphettville #7
Eagle Farm #8
Canberra#8

Royal Randwick #4
Cranbourne #7
Canberra#8
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #9
Cranbourne #7
Royal Randwick #2

4/2
4/2

10/5
2/1
18/4
2/1
1
22/5
32
5/3
15/5

10/2
713
1

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Value

85
10.2

8.8
10.8
7.7

8.0

12.9

133
9.8

8.8
10.9



Horse

Intuition

Jack's A Cracker
Jalmari

Jetty

Kingson

Kiss Sum
Knightstown
Larkspur Run
Lavish Girl

Laws Of Indices
Le Palmier

Loch Eagle
Magic Conqueror
Magic Max
Manhatten Times
Matowatakpe
Maurice's Medad

Date

8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville #1
Royal Randwick #1
Eagle Farm #3
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #8
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #9

Eagle Farm #9
Royal Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Eagle Farm #8
Royal Randwick #8

Score/
Starts
114
211
5/1
5/3
6/3
13/4
6/3
93
13/4
711
8/4
10/2
8/4
5/3
10/5
2/1
11/3

Months
Idle
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Form
Score
10.1
6.6
17.2

16.6
15.6

6.3
25
18.7
125

12.0
8.9
6.6
9.1
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Factor

79 7.1
3.6

58 8.2
4.9

12.6

9.4 14.6
10.6 14
4.3

9.5 05
6.3 14.7
105

137 7.3
9.0

9.1 4.9
84 4.6
59 4.1
85 -0.5

Page 2/2

Horse

Vespertine
Victorem
Warp Speed
Way To Go Paula
Wee Nessy
White Boots
Wicklow Town
Williamsburg
You'll Be Mist
Yule My Hero
Zaaki

Zapateo
Zarace

Zethus

Zou Tiger
Zoustyle

Date

8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
6 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
7 Oct
7 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct
8 Oct

Race

Caulfield #10
Hawera#5

Eagle Farm #3
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #3
Gosford #3
Caulfield #4

Royal Randwick #7
Sunshine Coast #3
Cloncurry #2
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #10
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #4

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #6

Score/
Starts
712
34/13
171

6/2
2/11
8/4
217
2/11

98/21
29/8
8/4
4/1
14/2
47/15
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